
PIA Preliminary Calendar 2024 

Dec 2023 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

JAN 2024 

Feb 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 New Year's Day      

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
       

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  Office Opens  Schools Open    

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
    

Exec Com 

Meeting 
AI in 

Architecture 

(online full day)  
 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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Jan 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

FEB 2024 

Mar 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 Sponsor? 2 3 

    
Committee 

Meeting 
President’s 

Forum (Live)  

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
   

Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
  

Architectural 

Adventures 

 11 12 Sponsors – JBCC & 

PROCSA? 13 
14 15 

16 
Sponsor? 17 

  
Ian Alexander 

Memorial 

Lecture (Live)  

Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
 

CSIR Application 

of innovative 

buildings (Live)  
 

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

Sponsor? 24 

 
  

General PDF 

Meeting  
Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
Exec Meeting 

with the Mayor    

 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 

   
Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
JBCC PBA With 

Roelf Nel   

 



PIA Preliminary Calendar 2024 

Feb 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
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MAR 2024 

Apr 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 25 26 27 28 29 Sponsor? 1 2 

     
President’s 

Forum(live) 
Transformation – 

Thought-Indaba 

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
  

How to be a 

Principal Agent 

– Roelf Nel 

Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
DAS Conference 

JHB (live)   

 10 11 12 13 Sponsor? 14 15 16 

   
Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
   

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

MvW Leave 22 

 

23 

 
   

Local Authorities 

Workshop (online) 

Talking Architecture 

Pretoria FM  

 

Human Rights 

Day 
  

 24 Marlize Leave 25 Marlize Leave 26 Marlize Leave 27 Marlize Leave 28 29 30 

   
Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM  
Exec Com 

Meeting  Good Friday  

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Easter Sunday       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
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Mar 2024 
S M T W T F S 
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APR 2024 

May 2024 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 Ishara Leave 

Mauneen Leave  2 
Ishara Leave 3 Ishara Leave 4 Ishara Leave 

5 
6 

 Family Day Schools Open 
Talking 

Architecture 

Pretoria FM 
Committee 

Meeting  
SACAP VA 

Forum (live)  

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

Sponsor? 11 

 

Sponsor?  12 
 

13 

 
    

PIA Arch Movie 

Evening (live) 
President’s 

Forum (live)  

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

   
TUKS 

PRIZEGIVING  
PPE Prep 

Workshop 
PPE Prep 

Workshop   

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
   

NDPWI Arch 

Forum (online)    Freedom Day 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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Apr 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

MAY 2024 

Jun 2024 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 Sponsor? 3 4 

   Workers’ Day  
President’s 

Forum (live)  

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
   TUT PRIZEGIVING  Exec Com + 

Budget Meeting    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 Sponsor? 18 

Mother's Day    
Committee 

Meeting   
Architectural 

Adventures  

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

Sponsor? 21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
  

Practice 
Workshop     

 26 27 28 29 30  1 

   
Elections/Voting 

Day 
RAW MODULAR 
Workshop (Live)    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
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May 2024 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
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JUN 2024 

Jul 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

Sponsor? 7 
 

8 

 
     

President’s 

Forum (live)  

 9 10 11 12 Sponsors? 13 14 15 

    
DesignBuild Technical 

Conference + 

Exhibition (live) 
  

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 Father's Day and 

Youth Day 
Public Holiday 

Schools Close      

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
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Jun 2024 
S M T W T F S 
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JUL 2024 

Aug 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 Sponsor? 5 6 

    
Exec Com 

Meeting 
President’s 

Professional 

Forum 
 

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
 Schools Open   

Committee 

Meeting    

 14 15 16 17 Sponsors? 18 19 20 

    
67 Minutes – 

Mandela Day 

(live)  
  

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

Sponsor? 25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
    

PIA Quiz Evening 

– Students + Prof 

(live)  
  

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

 PIA Move Week  PIA Move Week PIA Move Week    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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PIA Preliminary Calendar 2024 

Jul 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

AUG 2024 

Sep 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

    PIA Move Week  PIA Move Week  

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

Sponsor?  8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
    

Women in 

Architecture  
Nat. Women’s 

Day  

 11 Ishara Leave 12 Ishara Leave 13 14 Sponsor? 15 16 Sponsor? 17 

    
PIA Arch Movie 

Evening (live)   
Architectural 

Adventures  

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

    
Exec Com 

Meeting    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
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Aug 2024 
S M T W T F S 
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
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SEP 2024 

Oct 2024 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 Sponsor? 6 7 

    
Committee 

Meeting  
Architects as 

Artists Exhibition 

Opening 
AA Exhib 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

Sponsor? 12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
AA Exhib AA Exhib  

UP Timber 

Workshop (live) 
AA Exhib   

AA Exhib  
Local Authorities 

Workshop 

(online)               
AA Exhib  

AA Exhib   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

Sponsor? 27 

 

28 

 
 Schools Close Heritage Day   

Heritage 

Workshop   

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

 Schools Open      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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Sep 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

OCT 2024 

Nov 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 Sponsor? 4 5 

     
President’s 

Forum (live)  

 

 
6 

 

Sponsor? 7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

Sponsors? 10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
 

WAD Workshop 

(online)    
PIA AGM 

(Live)    

 13 14 15 16 17 18 Sponsor? 19 

   
NDPWI Arch 

Forum (online)  
DAS Conference 

(Live)   
Architectural 

Adventures  

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
    

 Planning 

meeting    

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

    
Exec Com 

Meeting   
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Oct 2024 
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NOV 2024 

Dec 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 Sponsor? 1 2 

     
President’s 

Forum (live)  

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
   

 

 
Committee 

Meeting    

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

       

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

Sponsor? 22 

 

23 

 
     

PIA Ladies’ 

Breakfast  

 24 25 26 27 Sponsor? 28 29 30 

    
PIA Committee 

+ Members YEF   
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Nov 2024 
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DEC 2024 

Jan 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
    Schools Close Office Close  

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 
Day of 

Reconciliation      

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
   Christmas Day of Goodwill   

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php

